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General information about company

Scrip code 523100

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE124B01018

Name of the company COSMO FERRITES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. oShareholdmg 3321 class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pgld palq—up underlying shares shares (calculated . ;
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
@ shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(I (TI1) }sl}éiliée(sl - ;l:ll(;es Receipts (7\/()1}_/231) 1957) (VIID As a | cjacs ¢ o | Class % of
) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) f;Lromoter 5 7637500 7637500 | 63.49 7637500 7637500 |63.49
Group
B) Public 5000 4392500 4392500 |36.51 4392500 4392500 |36.51
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 5005 12030000 12030000 | 100 12030000 12030000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Slh ares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa % | Lockedin | P'cdged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f;cromo ter 63.49 7637500
Group
B) Public 36.51 4054749
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11692249
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly IS\L(;S: :‘l?;?ésno& total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi};or (VID) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Reseipts Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares %) (VY+ (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class TOtE-ll
held Asa % of X egy Total Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) iﬁ: ﬁfgﬁﬁy“ 3 195625 195625 | 1.63 195625 195625 | 1.63
@ gzc%yhfr 2 7441875 7441875 | 61.86 7441875 7441875 | 61.86
(SZ;’(']T)O‘M 5 7637500 7637500 | 63.49 7637500 7637500 | 63.49
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;?gmoter 5 7637500 7637500 | 63.49 7637500 7637500 | 63.49
Group (A)=
A)D)+A)
@
B Table IIT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 7100 7100 0.06 7100 7100 0.06
Financial
(H Institutions/ 2 300 300 0 300 300 0
Banks
(SS;’('IT)OMI 7 7400 7400 0.06 7400 7400 0.06
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(i) ig?gfﬂglssrr;nal 4783 2264944 2264944 | 18.83 2264944 2264944 | 18.83
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 1447258 1447258 |12.03 1447258 1447258 |12.03
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(b) B f{j;fgme‘ed 1 18690 18690 | 0.16 18690 18690 |0.16
(e) gzcgfyl;er 191 654208 654208 | 5.44 654208 654208 | 5.44
(Sg‘)b(—;otal 4993 4385100 4385100 |36.45 4385100 4385100 |36.45
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 5000 4392500 4392500 |36.51 4392500 4392500 |36.51
(B)(2)y+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 5005 12030000 12030000 | 100 12030000 12030000 | 100
Total
(ATBHC) 5005 12030000 12030000 | 100 12030000 12030000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 1.63 195625
(d 61.86 7441875
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 63.49 7637500
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.49 7637500
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHANQ2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.06 0
63 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 18.83 1938893
(a(ii)) 12.03 1447258
(b) 0.16 18690
(e) 5.44 649908
Sub-Total (B) 36.45 4054749
3
Total Public
Shareholding
36.51 4054749
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 11692249
)TOtal (ATBHC 100 11692249
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Aanchal Jaipuria Bhandari

Ambrish Jaipuria

Abha Jaipuria

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPJ4738Q

AAKPJ3811C

AAKPJ7814P

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

55500

132625

7500

195625

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

55500

132625

7500

195625

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

1.1

0.06

1.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

55500

132625

7500

195625

Class eg:y

Total

55500

132625

7500

195625

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.46

1.1

0.06

1.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.06

1.63

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

55500

132625

7500

195625

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) AABCS2898G AADCAS690A Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 3685000 3756875 7441875
held (IV)

Super Sadiq Enterprises Pvt Ltd Andheri Properties & Finance Limited

1 1 2

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 3685000 3756875 7441875
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 30.63 31.23 61.86
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 3685000 3756875 7441875
Class eg:y
Total 3685000 3756875 7441875

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights | >0-%3 31.23 61.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 30.63 31.23 61.86
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 3685000 3756875 7441875
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shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Vinod Kumar Ohri

Veena K Jagwani

Subramanian P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAPO1639B

AAEPJ5598G

AMBPS8931K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

121000

145592

500570

767162

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

121000

145592

500570

767162

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.21

4.16

6.38

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

121000

145592

500570

767162

Class eg:y

Total

121000

145592

500570

767162

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.01

1.21

4.16

6.38

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.01

1.21

4.16

6.38

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

121000

145592

500570

767162

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DEVYANI ENTERPRISES
PRIVATE LIMITED

Click here to
go back

PAN (1)

AABCD7571R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

75

1

29

82

191

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2091

465481

200000

34316

152320

654208

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

2091

465481

200000

34316

152320

654208

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

1.66

0.29

1.27

5.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2091

465481

200000

34316

152320

654208

Class eg:y

Total

2091

465481

200000

34316

152320

654208

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

3.87

1.66

0.29

1.27

5.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

3.87

1.66

0.29

1.27

5.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

2091

461581

200000
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1 1 1 1 1 L

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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