General information about company							
Scrip code	523100						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE124B01018						
Name of the company	COSMO FERRITES LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

		Tal	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	of Shareholder Shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	of shareholder			equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voti	ng (XIV	() Rights	Total as a
(II)	(II)	(III)		shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)			Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
(B)	Public	5000	4392500			4392500	36.51	4392500		4392500	36.51
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	5005	12030000			12030000	100	12030000		12030000	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	holding of specified	secu	ırities			
Category of S	Category of Shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying Underlying Underlying	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				63.49					7637500
(B)	Public				36.51					4054749
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					11692249

				No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying	shares held	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Depository Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	195625			195625	1.63	195625		195625	1.63
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	7441875			7441875	61.86	7441875		7441875	61.86
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		5	7637500			7637500	63.49	7637500		7637500	63.49
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder		l	l		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	7100			7100	0.06	7100		7100	0.06
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	2	300			300	0	300		300	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		7	7400			7400	0.06	7400		7400	0.06
(3)	Non-institutions			•	•			•			•
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	4783	2264944			2264944	18.83	2264944		2264944	18.83
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	1447258			1447258	12.03	1447258		1447258	12.03
(b)	NBFCs registered with RBI	1	18690			18690	0.16	18690		18690	0.16
(e)	Any Other (specify)	191	654208			654208	5.44	654208		654208	5.44
Sub-Total (B)(3)		4993	4385100			4385100	36.45	4385100		4385100	36.45
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		5000	4392500			4392500	36.51	4392500		4392500	36.51
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non l	Public sharehold	ler			
Total (A+B+C2)		5005	12030000			12030000	100	12030000		12030000	100
Total (A+B+C)		5005	12030000			12030000	100	12030000		12030000	100

Ta	able II - Sta	tement show	ving shareholdi	ing pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro			ир
C		Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
Sr.					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup		•	
(1)	Indian								
(a)				1.63					195625
(d)				61.86					7441875
Sub-Total (A) (1)				63.49					7637500
(2)	Foreign	1				•		•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				63.49					7637500
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.06					0
(f)				0					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.06					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				18.83					1938893
(a(ii))				12.03					1447258
(b)				0.16					18690
(e)				5.44					649908
Sub-Total (B) (3)				36.45					4054749
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				36.51					4054749
С	Table IV - Sta	ntement showing	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					11692249
Total (A+B+C				100					11692249

	Individua	ıls/Hindu undivided l	Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Aanchal Jaipuria Bhandari	Ambrish Jaipuria	Abha Jaipuria	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPJ4738Q	AAKPJ3811C	AAKPJ7814P	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	55500	132625	7500	195625
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	55500	132625	7500	195625
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	1.1	0.06	1.63
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)		
Class eg:X	55500	132625	7500	195625
Class eg:y				
Total	55500	132625	7500	195625
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.46	1.1	0.06	1.63
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.46	1.1	0.06	1.63
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	55500	132625	7500	195625
Reason for not prov	viding PAN			

Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

	An	y Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	2	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Super Sadiq Enterprises Pvt Ltd	Andheri Properties & Finance Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCS2898G	AADCA5690A	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3685000	3756875	7441875
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3685000	3756875	7441875
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.63	31.23	61.86
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	3685000	3756875	7441875
Class eg:y			
Total	3685000	3756875	7441875
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	30.63	31.23	61.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	30.63	31.23	61.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity	3685000	3756875	7441875

shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)		
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	
Reason for not providing PAN		
Shareholder type		

Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Vinod Kumar Ohri	Veena K Jagwani	Subramanian P	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAPO1639B	AAEPJ5598G	AMBPS8931K	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	121000	145592	500570	767162
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	121000	145592	500570	767162
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.21	4.16	6.38
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)		
Class eg: X	121000	145592	500570	767162
Class eg:y				
Total	121000	145592	500570	767162
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.01	1.21	4.16	6.38
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.01	1.21	4.16	6.38
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	121000	145592	500570	767162
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN	<u> </u>		
Reason for not				

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			DEVYANI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AABCD7571R			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	5	75	1	29	82	191
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2091	465481	200000	34316	152320	654208
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2091	465481	200000	34316	152320	654208
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	3.87	1.66	0.29	1.27	5.45
Number of Voting	Rights held in e	ach class of sec	urities (IX)		•	-
Class eg: X	2091	465481	200000	34316	152320	654208
Class eg:y						
Total	2091	465481	200000	34316	152320	654208
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	3.87	1.66	0.29	1.27	5.45
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	3.87	1.66	0.29	1.27	5.45
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		Т		1	
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2091	461581	200000	33916	152320	649908

		1				1
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						